HLPL SERIES
+1 716 684 4500 (P)  | +1 800 223 2389 (TF)  | ConaxTechnologies.com74
CSA™ Certified in the U.S. and Canada
with a Pressure Rating of 725 PSIG
HLPL power lead fittings provide pressure/vacuum sealing on
Kapton™ insulated solid leadwires. HLPL glands seal against
gasses and liquids, resist element movement under pressure,
and are certified to:

Specifications
L1 L2
Catalog Numbering System
HLPL(/ S316 / S3l6L)- 6 - B  3 - G , 18.00"/18.00"
Body Side conductor length L2
Cap Side conductor length L 1
Sealant material: G = GraFoil™
Number of wires: 3 = 3 wires
Cap type: B = B CAP (threaded)
Wire gauge size: 6 = 6 gauge wire
Body material modifier code:
316/3l6L stainless steel
II 1 D
II 2 G
HLPL Series
Description Number of
Conductors
Standard NPT
(Body and “B” Cap)
Amperage Rating
Per Wire
HLPL-24-XX-G, XX/XX
2, 4, OR 6 .500-14 NPT
7
8 OR 12 .750-14 NPT
HLPL-20-XX-G, XX/XX
2, 3 OR 4 .500-14 NPT
96 OR 8 .750-14 NPT
18 .750-14 NPT
HLPL-18-XX-G, XX/XX
2, 3 OR 4 .500-14 NPT
136 OR 8 .750-14 NPT
10 OR 12 .750-14 NPT
HLPL-16-XX-G, XX/XX
2, 3 OR 4 .500-14 NPT
176 OR 8 .750-14 NPT
10 OR 12 .750-14 NPT
HLPL-14-XX-G, XX/XX
2 .500-14 NPT
24
3 OR 4 .500-14 NPT
6 OR 8 .750-14 NPT
10 OR 12 .750-14 NPT
HLPL-12-XX-G, XX/XX 2, 3, 4 OR 6 .750-14 NPT 30
HLPL-10-XX-G, XX/XX 2, 3 OR 4 .750-14 NPT 40
HLPL-8-XX-G, XX/XX
2 .750-14 NPT
55
3 .750-14 NPT
HLPL-6-XX-G, XX/XX 3 .750-14 NPT 60
HL S 4 - 14  A1 - B 3 - G - XX / XX  (without conductors)
Example:
HL
 S
ER
IE
S
HL
PL
 S
ER
IE
S
75
HLPL SERIES—HAZARDOUS LOCATION POWER LEAD FEEDTHROUGHS
HPPL High Pressure Sealing
Assemblies up to 30,000 PSIG
Conax Technologies manufactures high pressure seals [up